LO Salmon Seminar Schedule:
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Room Seminar Name

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Downrigging - Basic to advanced Techniques

Salmon and Trout Tactics for the Mobile Great Lakes Troller

Tips to increase your Productivity when using Flashers / Flys for Kings
Stealth Techniques for Wilson Kings & Steelhead

Cutting Edge Stealth Techniques to put more Kings in your Boat
Small Boat Tactics for Kings

Maximize your Electronics to Catch more Trout & Salmon

How to catch big Kings consistently throughout the Season on Spoons
Wind, Waves & Currents: Effects on Salmon Locations

Lake Ontario Q&A on King Salmon

Maximize your Electronics to Catch more Trout & Salmon

Day
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

Time

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00AM

12:00PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00AM

12:00AM

2:00 PM

Instructor

Tim Thomas
Jake Romanack
Lucas Falkner
Roger Young
Matthew Swaire
Matt Yablonsky
Rich Hajecki
Jerry Snyder
Marlowe Beis
Pete Alex

Rich Hajecki



