LO Salmon Seminar Schedule:

0	Room	Seminar Name	Day	Time	Instructor
1	10	Downrigging - Basic to advanced Techniques	Friday	2:00 PM	Tim Thomas
2	10	Salmon and Trout Tactics for the Mobile Great Lakes Troller	Friday	4:00 PM	Jake Romanack
3	10	Tips to increase your Productivity when using Flashers / Flys for Kings	Friday	6:00 PM	Lucas Falkner
4	10	Stealth Techniques for Wilson Kings & Steelhead	Saturday	10:00AM	Roger Young
5	10	Cutting Edge Stealth Techniques to put more Kings in your Boat	Saturday	12:00PM	Matthew Swaire
6	10	Small Boat Tactics for Kings	Saturday	2:00 PM	Matt Yablonsky
7	10	Maximize your Electronics to Catch more Trout & Salmon	Saturday	4:00 PM	Rich Hajecki
8	10	How to catch big Kings consistently throughout the Season on Spoons	Saturday	6:00 PM	Jerry Snyder
9	10	Wind, Waves & Currents: Effects on Salmon Locations	Sunday	10:00AM	Marlowe Beis
10	10	Lake Ontario Q&A on King Salmon	Sunday	12:00AM	Pete Alex
11	10	Maximize your Electronics to Catch more Trout & Salmon	Sunday	2:00 PM	Rich Hajecki